Georgia Southern University

Georgia Southern Commons

Auxiliary News Online (2013-2020)

Auxiliary Services

9-3-2014

Auxiliary News Online

Georgia Southern University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.georgiasouthern.edu/auxiliary-news-online



Part of the Higher Education Commons

Recommended Citation

Georgia Southern University, "Auxiliary News Online" (2014). Auxiliary News Online (2013-2020). 6. https://digitalcommons.georgiasouthern.edu/auxiliary-news-online/6

This news article is brought to you for free and open access by the Auxiliary Services at Georgia Southern Commons. It has been accepted for inclusion in Auxiliary News Online (2013-2020) by an authorized administrator of Georgia Southern Commons. For more information, please contact digitalcommons@georgiasouthern.edu.

Share a Coke with Georgia Southern University

September 3, 2014

STATESBORO, Ga. –Georgia Southern teams up with Coca-Cola to allow Eagle Nation to put their own personal twist on things.

The "Share a Coke" campaign will be set up at Georgia Southern University on Thursday, September 4 from 9:30 a.m. to 3:30 p.m. located in front of the Dining Commons and University Store.

Each person that comes by will have the opportunity to receive two custom, personalized cans of Coca-Cola: One for them, and one to share with a friend while quantities last.

This will allow people to receive a personalized coke with their name on the can, no matter what the spelling. Coke representatives said that the campaign is just about making people happy.

There will also be an opportunity for guest to have their photo taken in front of a customized "Share a Coke" backdrop with their personal mobile device, and virtually share their experience on social media.

In addition to their personalized can, there will be ice cold Coca-Cola samples available.

"Share a Coke" is brought to Eagle Nation by Georgia Southern University's Auxiliary Services in partnership with Coca-Cola.

About Auxiliary Services

Auxiliary Services' mission is to create the best possible Georgia Southern University experience. Auxiliary Services strives to provide the highest quality products and services to the Georgia Southern community, while setting the highest operational standards possible. Auxiliary Services supports the strategic direction of the University through the delivery of extraordinary programs, products, services and facilities. Visit: GeorgiaSouthern.edu/auxiliary

Posted in Uncategorized